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Utah CHA
UCHA Spring LAE 1
Show Date: 04/21/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

Cd Metallic Star Tim Plate Eric Wisehart 74.0 $1,344.24
Il Be Blu In Reno Gayle Weber Russ Miller 72.0 $1,120.20
Not Too Spicy Sonya M Leanos Tim Johnson 71.5 $672.12
Smooth Lizzie David W Miller Andy Christensen 71.5 $672.12
Sadie Grace Roger Booth Eric Wisehart 71.5 $672.12
Buy George Dana Russell Andy Christensen 71.0 $0.00
Power Naps Helen J Larsen Russ Miller 71.0 $0.00
Jazz An Blues Sara Chamberlin Tim Johnson 70.0 $0.00
Four S Summer Checks Hiram Finney Dax Hadlock 70.0 $0.00
Lets Reyge Kathleen Burr Booth Eric Wisehart 70.0 $0.00
Bnl Alley Dancer Clarke Butte Ranch Eric Wisehart 70.0 $0.00
Dual N At Dawn Jennie Hale Luke Denton 69.0 $0.00
One Royal Kitty Rg John & Rebecca Hofeldt Joshua Hofeldt 67.0 $0.00
One Stylish Boon David Hymas David Hymas 67.0 $0.00
Suen To Be Stylish David A Whitaker Lawson Hadlock 60.0 $0.00
Smooth Blue R Lazy S Ranch Eric Wisehart 60.0 $0.00
Cd Metallic Flash Kimberly Thome Jerry Palmer 0.0 $0.00
Metallic N Lace Heather Vatcher Tim Johnson 0.0 $0.00

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur

Buy George

Rey Smooth Talker
Bet On Ella

Jazz An Blues
Tuned Pretty Smooth
Tom E Merada

Queen Under Pressure

Dana Russell
Michelle Van Dyke
S. Gus Dewey
Sara Chamberlin
Deanna Leigh

T. Mat Turnbull
Steve Williams

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

Why At Earp

Brehr Rabbit

Cats Royal Blue
Calvin Baloo

Rtr Reasontobelieve
Its Mr Big Time To U
Hotel Catifornia
Ichin Ta Dance
Cowy Rascal

Lizzys Blu Jewel
Deposit Slipp

Huntin Time Lucy
Desiresomeroyalty
Pepto Cat Baloo
Classy Lil Kitty

Doc Hickok

Rustee Metal

Hot Senor

Shady Lil Smooth

Matthew W Porter

JK Kazarian Family Trust
K & D Ventures

Andy Dent

Redtail Ranch Perf Horses
Rick Galles

Kimberly Thome

S-5 Ranches

Robert Luty

Amanda Smith

Matthew W Porter
Georgina Macdonald
John & Rebecca Hofeldt
Martha Neerings
Katherine Whitby
Danielle Pace

Rick Galles

Scott Thorne

Deanna Leigh

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

04/28/2021

Class Entries: 18

Dana Russell
Michelle Van Dyke
S. Gus Dewey
Sara Chamberlin
Deanna Leigh
Bruce Turnbull
Steve Williams
Class Entries: 7

Lawson Hadlock
Eric Wisehart
Mike Giannini
Andy Christensen
Dax Hadlock
Eric Wisehart
Jerry Palmer
Jake Ream
Eric Wisehart
Eric Wisehart
Lawson Hadlock
Mike Giannini
Joshua Hofeldt
Mike Giannini
Lawson Hadlock
Luke Denton
Eric Wisehart
Dax Hadlock
Tim Johnson
Class Entries: 19

Class Total: $4,480.80

73.0
70.0
68.0
67.0
60.0

0.0

0.0

$1,179.60
$786.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $1,966.00

75.0
74.5
74.0
73.5
73.0
73.0
72.5
72.0
72.0
71.0
71.0
71.0
70.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

0.0

$1,393.92
$1,161.60
$929.28
$696.96
$232.32
$232.32
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $4,646.40
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Utah CHA
UCHA Spring LAE 1
Show Date: 04/21/2021

Horse

Owner

Rider

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Score Pay

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Why At Earp

Hot Senor

Taylor Swifty
Wicked Little Cat (p)
Classy Little Kitty
Ichin Ta Dance
Calvin Baloo

Doc Hickok
Desiresomeroyalty
Shady Lil Smooth

Matthew W Porter

Scott Thorne

Tracy Taylor

Kimberly Thome
Katherine Whitby

S-5 Ranches

Andy Dent

Danielle Pace

John & Rebecca Hofeldt
Deanna Leigh

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur

Shady Lil Smooth
Its Mr Big Time To U
Comin In Hot

Doc Hickok

Calvin Baloo
Smooth Katz
Sweet N Glitzy
Ichin Ta Dance
Mates Rockin Ricky
Cata Reys

Stylish Freckles Cat
Brehr Rabbit
Metallics Secret
Rustee Metal

Hotel Catifornia

04/28/2021

Deanna Leigh
Rick Galles
Kimberly Thome
Danielle Pace
Andy Dent

David A Whitaker
Steve Williams
S-5 Ranches
Daron S Hughes
Donna Gill

Bob Hulden

JK Kazarian Family Trust
Tami Lehouillier
Rick Galles
Kimberly Thome

Taylor Porter
Scott Thorne
Tracy Taylor
Kimberly Thome
Katherine Whitby
Darrel Scow
Andy Dent
Danielle Pace
Rebecca Hofeldt
Deanna Leigh
Class Entries: 10

Deanna Leigh
Rick Galles
Kimberly Thome
Danielle Pace
Andy Dent
David A Whitaker
Steve Williams
Darrel Scow
Daron S Hughes
Donna Gill
Bob Hulden
Kris Kazarian
Tami Lehouillier
Rick Galles
Kimberly Thome
Class Entries: 15

72.0 $1,118.60

71.5 $785.40
71.0 $476.00
70.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
67.0 $0.00
66.0 $0.00
65.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $2,380.00

74.0 $1,228.00

73.0 $921.00
72.0 $614.00
71.5 $307.00
71.0 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
68.0 $0.00
68.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

Class Total: $3,070.00
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