Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Utah CHA UCHA Spring LAE 1 Show Date: 04/21/2021 Includes All Riders And All Contestants

Horse	Owner	Rider	Score	Pay
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Ope	en			
Cd Metallic Star	Tim Plate	Eric Wisehart	74.0	\$1,344.24
III Be Blu In Reno	Gayle Weber	Russ Miller	72.0	\$1,120.20
Not Too Spicy	Sonya M Leanos	Tim Johnson	71.5	\$672.12
Smooth Lizzie	David W Miller	Andy Christensen	71.5	\$672.12
Sadie Grace	Roger Booth	Eric Wisehart	71.5	\$672.12
Buy George	Dana Russell	Andy Christensen	71.0	\$0.00
Power Naps	Helen J Larsen	Russ Miller	71.0	\$0.00
Jazz An Blues	Sara Chamberlin	Tim Johnson	70.0	\$0.00
Four S Summer Checks	Hiram Finney	Dax Hadlock	70.0	\$0.00
Lets Revae	Kathleen Burr Booth	Eric Wisehart	70.0	\$0.00
Bnl Alley Dancer	Clarke Butte Ranch	Eric Wisehart	70.0	\$0.00
Dual N At Dawn	Jennie Hale	Luke Denton	69.0	\$0.00
One Royal Kitty Rg	John & Rebecca Hofeldt	Joshua Hofeldt	67.0	\$0.00
One Stylish Boon	David Hymas	David Hymas	67.0	\$0.00
Suen To Be Stylish	David A Whitaker	Lawson Hadlock	60.0	\$0.00
Smooth Blue	R Lazy S Ranch	Eric Wisehart	60.0	\$0.00
Cd Metallic Flash	Kimberly Thome	Jerry Palmer	0.0	\$0.00
Metallic N Lace	Heather Vatcher	Tim Johnson	0.0	\$0.00
Wotamo N Edoo	riodition valorion	Class Entries: 18		ıl: \$4,480.80
		Olass Entities. 10	Olass Tola	ιι. ψ + , + 00.00
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) \$50				
Buy George	Dana Russell	Dana Russell	73.0	\$1,179.60
Rey Smooth Talker	Michelle Van Dyke	Michelle Van Dyke	70.0	\$786.40
Bet On Ella	S. Gus Dewey	S. Gus Dewey	68.0	\$0.00
Jazz An Blues	Sara Chamberlin	Sara Chamberlin	67.0	\$0.00
Tuned Pretty Smooth	Deanna Leigh	Deanna Leigh	60.0	\$0.00
Tom E Merada	T. Mat Turnbull	Bruce Turnbull	0.0	\$0.00
Queen Under Pressure	Steve Williams	Steve Williams	0.0	\$0.00
		Class Entries: 7	Class Total: \$1,966.00	
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS)	Open			
Why At Earp	Matthew W Porter	Lawson Hadlock	75.0	\$1,393.92
Brehr Rabbit	JK Kazarian Family Trust	Eric Wisehart	74.5	\$1,161.60
Cats Royal Blue	K & D Ventures	Mike Giannini	74.0	\$929.28
Calvin Baloo	Andy Dent	Andy Christensen	73.5	\$696.96
Rtr Reasontobelieve	Redtail Ranch Perf Horses	Dax Hadlock	73.0	\$232.32
Its Mr Big Time To U	Rick Galles	Eric Wisehart	73.0	\$232.32
Hotel Catifornia	Kimberly Thome	Jerry Palmer	72.5	\$0.00
Ichin Ta Dance	S-5 Ranches	Jake Ream	72.0	\$0.00
Cowy Rascal	Robert Luty	Fric Wisehart	72.0	\$0.00
Lizzys Blu Jewel	Amanda Smith	Eric Wisehart	71.0	\$0.00
Deposit Slipp	Matthew W Porter	Lawson Hadlock	71.0	\$0.00
Huntin Time Lucy	Georgina Macdonald	Mike Giannini	71.0	\$0.00
Desiresomerovalty	John & Rebecca Hofeldt	Joshua Hofeldt	70.0	\$0.00
Pepto Cat Baloo	Martha Neerings	Mike Giannini	60.0	\$0.00
Classy Lil Kitty	Katherine Whitby	Lawson Hadlock	60.0	\$0.00
	•			\$0.00
Doc Hickok	Danielle Pace	Luke Denton	60.0	
Rustee Metal	Rick Galles	Eric Wisehart	0.0	\$0.00
Hot Senor	Scott Thorne	Dax Hadlock	0.0	\$0.00
Shady Lil Smooth	Deanna Leigh	Tim Johnson Class Entries: 19	0.0	\$0.00 II: \$4 ,646.40

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Show Results

04/28/2021 Page 1

Utah CHA UCHA Spring LAE 1 Show Date: 04/21/2021

Horse	Owner	Rider	Score	Pay
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS)	Non-Professional			
Why At Earp	Matthew W Porter	Taylor Porter	72.0	\$1,118.60
Hot Senor	Scott Thorne	Scott Thorne	71.5	\$785.40
Taylor Swifty	Tracy Taylor	Tracy Taylor	71.0	\$476.00
Wicked Little Cat (p)	Kimberly Thome	Kimberly Thome	70.0	\$0.00
Classy Little Kitty	Katherine Whitby	Katherine Whitby	70.0	\$0.00
Ichin Ta Dance	S-5 Ranches	Darrel Scow	69.0	\$0.00
Calvin Baloo	Andy Dent	Andy Dent	67.0	\$0.00
Doc Hickok	Danielle Pace	Danielle Pace	66.0	\$0.00
Desiresomeroyalty	John & Rebecca Hofeldt	Rebecca Hofeldt	65.0	\$0.00
Shady Lil Smooth	Deanna Leigh	Deanna Leigh	0.0	\$0.00
•	<u>-</u>	Class Entries: 10	Class Total: \$2,380.00	
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS)	\$50K Amateur			
Shady Lil Smooth	Deanna Leigh	Deanna Leigh	74.0	\$1,228.00
Its Mr Big Time To U	Rick Galles	Rick Galles	73.0	\$921.00
Comin In Hot	Kimberly Thome	Kimberly Thome	72.0	\$614.00
Doc Hickok	Danielle Pace	Danielle Pace	71.5	\$307.00
Calvin Baloo	Andy Dent	Andy Dent	71.0	\$0.00
Smooth Katz	David A Whitaker	David A Whitaker	71.0	\$0.00
Sweet N Glitzy	Steve Williams	Steve Williams	70.0	\$0.00
Ichin Ta Dance	S-5 Ranches	Darrel Scow	70.0	\$0.00
Mates Rockin Ricky	Daron S Hughes	Daron S Hughes	70.0	\$0.00
Cata Reys	Donna Gill	Donna Gill	69.0	\$0.00
Stylish Freckles Cat	Bob Hulden	Bob Hulden	69.0	\$0.00
Brehr Rabbit	JK Kazarian Family Trust	Kris Kazarian	69.0	\$0.00
Metallics Secret	Tami Lehouillier	Tami Lehouillier	68.0	\$0.00
Rustee Metal	Rick Galles	Rick Galles	68.0	\$0.00
Hotel Catifornia	Kimberly Thome	Kimberly Thome	60.0	\$0.00
		Class Entries: 15	Class Tota	I: \$3,070.00

04/28/2021 Page 2